Film Permit Fees*

*subject to increase 1st April 2024

These charges only apply to Hull City Council managed locations

STREET FILMING - ONE OFF FILM PERMIT (NON-
REFUNDABLE) PER PRODUCTION Crew - up to
10 people

Crew - 11-24 people

Crew - 25 -74 people

Crew -75- 100 people

Crew - 100 — 149 people

Crew - 150+ people

Charities

Student & Publicly funded Short Films
National & International Travel Viogs

News Crew - Accredited

Hull registered Production Companies - All
crew sizes

Parking Hull City Council

PARKING (Hull City Council) Parking
Dispensations - per bay
Admin Charge - per application

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC RESTRICTIONS

(Prices are per application - not per road closure and include a £250 admin

fee)

Temporary Traffic Order
Subject to size of advertisement costs

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT & ARE SUBJECT TO INCREASE ON 1st APRIL

EACH YEAR

£50

£150
£300
£400
£500
£1000
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee

£15

£25

£750.00




