

Film Permit Fees*

*subject to increase 1st April 2024

These charges only apply to Hull City Council managed locations

STREET FILMING – ONE OFF FILM PERMIT (NON- REFUNDABLE) PER PRODUCTION Crew – up to	£50
10 people	
Crew – 11-24 people	£150
Crew – 25 -74 people	£300
Crew – 75 - 100 people	£400
Crew – 100 – 149 people	£500
Crew – 150+ people	£1000
Charities	No Fee
Student & Publicly funded Short Films	No Fee
National & International Travel Vlogs	No Fee
News Crew - Accredited	No Fee
Hull registered Production Companies - All crew sizes	No Fee

Parking Hull City Council

PARKING (Hull City Council) Parking	£15
Dispensations - per bay	
Admin Charge - per application	£25

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC RESTRICTIONS

(Prices are per application - not per road closure and include a £250 admin fee)

Temporary Traffic Order

£750.00

Subject to size of advertisement costs

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT & ARE SUBJECT TO INCREASE ON 1st APRIL EACH YEAR